
Pioneer St. Apartment Data 

Fully Entitled/Permit Ready Project 
H2A Housing Allowed 

-2 nearly identical buildings on 2 separate parcels  
-Each building consists of: 
   *3 floors, stacked construction  

  *(17) – 2 bed/ 1 bath, 942sq.ft. 
  *All units have 145 sf of balcony or yard space 
  *On site laundry facility 
  *Individual electric meters 
  *27 parking spaces 

856, 864, and 872 Pioneer St.  
1.14 acres 

 
Offered At $1,750,000 

Total 
34 units 
41,016 SF (excluding balconies) 
54 parking stalls 

For Inquiries Contact: Katherine Simoulis 805.748.4494 
BRE# 01795578 



Pioneer	Street	Apartments
Projection	-	Stabilized	Income			Year	1

per	unit #	of	units per	month per	year

Projected	NOI	and	Cash	Distributions
Income 1,475 34 50,150 601,800

Less	Vacancy -44 -1.02 -1,505 -18,054
3%

Operating	Income 1,431 32.98 48,645.5 583,746.0

Operating	Expenses -429 -14,594 -175,124
30%

Net	Operating	Income 1,002 34,052 408,622

Valuation	Projection	at	stabilization

Based	on	annual	NOI	shown	above	
Range	of	Cap	Rate's 5.75% 5.00% 4.50% 4.00%
Proposed	Valuation 7,106,473 8,172,444 9,080,493 10,215,555
Total	Project	Development	Costs 7,000,000 7,000,000 7,000,000 7,000,000
Proposed	Equity	in	Project 106,473 1,172,444 2,080,493 3,215,555

Proposed	Equity	as	%	of	Dev	Costs 1.52% 16.75% 29.72% 45.94%
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DESCRIPTION:

OWNER:

ARCHITECT OF RECORD:

SITE INFORMATION:

CONSTRUCTION OF 34 MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DWELLINGS.
THE DWELLINGS WILL CONSIST OF TWO 17 UNIT APARTMENT
BUILDINGS. EACH BUILDING WILL BE THREE STORIES. EACH
BUILDING HAS ON SITE PARKING LOTS AND LAUNDRY FACILITIES.

SKS PORTFOLIO, LLC
1332 PEACH ST.
SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 93401
KATHERINE SIMOULIS
(805) 748-4494
KATHERINE@SEVENPEAKSRE.COM

RRM DESIGN GROUP
3765 S. HIGUERA STREET STE. 102
SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA
(805) 543-1794

STREET ADDRESS: 856, 864, 872 PIONEER STREET
A.P.N. #:

PARCEL "A": 115-092-001
PARCEL "B": 115-092-003 & 115-092-004

ZONING: CENTAL BUSINESS DISTRICT, GENERAL COMMERCIAL
LOT SIZE:

PARCEL "A": 23,800 SF
PARCEL "B": 25,000 SF

SETBACKS:
PARCEL "A":

FRONT YARD: 5 FT
REAR YARD: 7 FT
LEFT YARD: 5 FT
RIGHT YARD: 6 FT

PARCEL "B"
FRONT YARD: 5 FT
REAR YARD: 7 FT
LEFT YARD: 12 FT
RIGHT YARD: 5 FT

Parcel A:

Site area = 23,800 sf

Building area:
Ground floor residential, 6 units = 5,890 sf
Second floor residential, 6 units = 7,752 sf
Third floor residential, 5 units = 6,681 sf
Laundry = 185 sf
Total = 20,508 sf

Building Height: = Aprox 35 ft

Parking provided:
Standard = 25 stalls
Accessible = 2 stalls
Total: = 27 spaces

Parking required 17 units x 1.5 spaces per unit = (25.5) or 26 stalls.

Parcel B:

Site area = 25,000 sf

Building area:
Ground floor residential, 6 units = 5,890 sf
Second floor residential, 6 units = 7,752 sf
Third floor residential, 5 units = 6,681 sf
Laundry = 185 sf
Total = 20,508 sf

Building Height: = Aprox 35 ft

Parking provided:
Standard = 25 stalls
Accessible = 2 stalls
Total: = 27 spaces

Parking required 17 units x 1.5 spaces per unit = (25.5) or 26 stalls

BUILDING INFORMATION:

3765 S. Higuera St., Ste. 102 ● San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
p: (805) 543-1794 ● f: (805) 543-4609
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SYMBOLS

Pioneer Street Apartments
856, 864 and 872, Pioneer Street
Guadalupe, CA

GENERAL
T-1 TITLE SHEET
T-2 EXISTING SITE PHOTOS
GENERAL: 2

ARCHITECTURAL
A-1 PROPOSED SITE PLAN
A-2 PROPOSED BUILDING ELEVATIONS
A-3 PROPOSED BUILDING ELEVATIONS
A-4 MATERIALS BOARD
ARCHITECTURAL: 4

CIVIL
C-1 PRELIMINARY GRADING AND DRAINAGE PLAN
C-2 PRELIMINARY UTILITY PLAN
CIVIL: 2

LANDSCAPE
L-1 LANDSCAPE PLAN
L-2 SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS
L-3 IRRIGATION PLAN
LANDSCAPE: 3
Grand total: 11
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IMAGE "A"
ON SITE LOOKING TOWARDS REAR OF SITE (NORTH EAST)

IMAGE "C"
ON SITE LOOKING TOWARDS REAR OF SITE (EAST)

IMAGE "B"
ON SITE LOOKING TOWARDS REAR OF SITE (EAST)

IMAGE "C"
ON PIONEER STREET LOOKING AT BOTH LOTS (SOUTH)
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 1/8" = 1'-0"A-3.1 A-2

Front (North) Elevation1

 1/8" = 1'-0"A-3.1 A-2

Building A - Left (West) Elevation / Building B - Right (East) Elevation2
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 1/8" = 1'-0"A-3.1 A-3

Rear (South) Elevation1

 1/8" = 1'-0"A-3.1 A-3

Building A - Right (East) Elevation / Building B - Left (West) Elevation2



Comparable	Apartment	Rental	Data	
	

No.	 Address	 	 	 Room	Count	 	 Monthly	Rent		 SF	
	
R1	 848	Olivera	St	 					 2-1	 	 	 $1,350-$1,475	 1000	
	 Guadalupe	
	
R2	 700-752		Olivera	St.	 					 2-1	 	 	 $1,580		 	 952	
	 Guadalupe	 	 					 3-2	 	 	 $1,660		 	 1050	
	
R3	 882	Pioneer	St.	 					 3-1	 	 	 $1,500		 	 950	
	 Guadalupe	
	
	
	 Comments:	
	 R1	–	This	property	is	located	two	blocks	southeasterly	of	subject	on	the	east	
side	of	Olivera	St	a	half	block	off	Guadalupe	St.	It	consists	of	three	fourplex	
structures,	carports	and	open	parking	spaces.	All	units	are	flats	built	in	the	1990’s.	It	
shows	in	good	condition.	All	units	were	occupied	at	time	of	survey.	
	
	 R2	-	This comparable is located two blocks southeasterly of subject on the east 
side of Olivera Street a half block off Guadalupe Street. The irregular site is 
improved with 74 rental units, 40 billed as luxury condo-like units, the rest 
standard apartments. The rent rates quoted are for the standard variety. This is the 
largest and most recently built (c. 2004) project in the downtown Guadalupe area. 
Most units are flats in two-story buildings. Some are walk-up units on a third 
level. There are some landscaped grounds but none of the units have much in 
terms of yard or deck area. Standard amenities and open parking are provided. 
The rent rate is current. One unit was available at the time of survey. 
 
 R3 – This property is located directly adjacent to subject property to the 
northeasterly. It consists of 3 detached structures consisting of two and three bedroom 
units and open parking. The rent rates are for the three bedroom unit. This unit was 
turned over most recently. This property has an unknown build date. (c. 1950’s). The 
property is in poor condition. All units were occupied at time of survey.	



Pioneer	St.	Apartments	
Estimated	Expenses	

	
	

Taxes	 	 	 	 $75,500	
Assessment	 	 							 $					255	
Insurance		 	 	 $10,460	
Professional	Fees	 	 $		1,000	
Maintenance/Repair		 $13,600	
Replacement	Reserves	 $		8,500	
Facility/Landscape	Maint.	$		2,400	
Management	Off	 	 $34,431	
Management	On	 	 $		5,738	
Pest	Control	 	 	 $					200	
Electricity		 	 	 $		6,000	
Gas	 	 	 	 	 $		1,200	
Water/Trash	 	 	 $		2,800	
Cable	 	 	 	 -	
Miscellaneous	 	 	 $13,040	
	 	 Total		 	 $175,124	



 
 

Pioneer Apartments Comparables Summary 
 

Address    Date   EGI  NOI 
City-APN    Price   Expense % OAR 
 
511 W. Cook St.    Jan 2017  $101,018 $55,466 
Santa Maria - 123-076-08  $1,319,000  45.1%  4.21% 
 
11145 El Camino Real   June 2016  $820,300 $509,000 
Atascadero – 045-321-015  $10,500,000  37.9%  4.85% 
 
673 Palm St.    June 2017  $135,600 $81,360 
San Luis Obispo – 002-412-017  $2,400,000  40%  3.39% 
 
1155 Murray Ave.   June 2017  $125,100 $67,902 
San Luis Obispo – 001-033-004  $2,220,000  45.7%  3.05% 
 
1247 Murray Ave.   Sept. 2017  $111,750 $78,225 
San Luis Obispo – 001-041-002  $1,500,000  30%  5.2% 
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